

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
D. OCNID A OKNIONALI EDONACNIT TO: (NI			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
Corporation Service Compa P.O. Box 2969	any		
Springfield, IL 62708	EWM		
		/E CDACE IC EOD EU INO OFFICE II	CE ONL V
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #	INCABO	/E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U 1b. This FINANCING STATEME	ENT AMENDMENT is
200306020000337480 Shelby County, A	L Date Filed 06/02/2003	to be filed [for record] (or re REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	corded) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident	tified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s)		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	dentified above with respect to security interest(s) of the S	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7	a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give n	ame of assignor in item 9.	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment aff			
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate inf			
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	s DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	also complete item 7a o also complete items 7e-7g (if ap	r /b, and also item /c; plicable).
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Sedillo - Meadow Brook Park Birmingham LLC			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
I. <u>SEE INSTRUCTIONS</u> ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGAN	IZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	DV.
ORGANIZATION L	71. SURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7 g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, II a	
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only <u>one</u> box.			NON
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire rest		signed.	
See exhibit A.			
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			zed by a Debtor which
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination			zed by a Debtor which
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination of the second s	on authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name	of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	zed by a Debtor which
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination of the second s	on authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name	of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	zed by a Debtor which
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination of the second s	on authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name the Holders of Bear Stearns Commercial Mo	of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. ortgage Securities, Inc.*	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LaSalle Bank National Association, as trustee for t	on authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name the Holders of Bear Stearns Commercial Mo	of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. ortgage Securities, Inc.*	

20080410000146600 2/3 \$30.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/10/2008 02:34:01PM FILED/CERT

UC	C FINANCING STATE	MENTAMENDN	IENT ADDENDUM		
FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba	ick) CAREFULLY			
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT IN 30602000337480 Shelby Cou	•	·		
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THIS AMENDMENT (same a	as item 9 on Amendment form)		
_	LaSalle Bank National Association*				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX		

13. Use this space for additional information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Full Secured Party Name:

LaSalle Bank National Association, as trustee for the Holders of Bear Stearns Commercial Mortgage Securities, Inc., Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2003-TOP12

Bennice

Loan #:

0753393

Customer#:

0074653

Principal Real Estate Inv.

20080410000146600 3/3 \$30.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/10/2008 02:34:01PM FILED/CERT

Parcel 1

Lot 11-G, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 8, as recorded in Map Book 25 page 91 A & B in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the Southeasterly corner of Lot 11-G, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 8 as recorded in Map Book 25 page 91 A & B in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama and run North 90 deg. 00 min. West (assumed) a distance of 603.04 feet to the Southwesterly corner of Lot 11-G; thence North 0 deg. 00 min. East a distance of 603.74 feet to a point on the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive; thence North 64 deg. 16 min. 06 sec. East along the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 223.21 feet to the P. C. (point of curve) of a curve to the left having a radius of 460.00 feet, a central angle of 28 deg. 27 min. 36 sec. and a chord bearing of North 50 deg. 02 min. 18 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 228.49 feet to the P. R. C. (point of reverse curve) of a curve to the right having a radius of 25.00 feet, a central angle of 79 deg. 47 min. 55 sec. and a chord bearing of North 75 deg. 42 min. 28 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 34,82 feet to a point on the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive, sald point being the P. R. C. (point of reverse curve) of a curve to the left having a radius of 362.21 feet, a central angle of 10 deg. 38 min. 30 sec. and a chord bearing of South 69 deg. 42 min. 50 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive a distance of 67.27 feet to the P. T. (point of tangent) of said curve; thence South 75 deg. 02 min. 05 sec. East langent to said curve along the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive a distance of 52.34 feet to a point; thence South 0 deg. 25 min. 10 sec. East a distance of 97.48 feet to a point; thence South 15 deg. 00 min. 40 sec. West a distance of 43.23 feet to a point; thence South 0 deg. 25 min. 10 sec. East a distance of 460.67 feet to a point; thence South 22 deg. 45 min. 40 sec. East a distance of 235.47 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 2

Lot 11-F, according to the Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 4, as recorded in Map Book 24, Page 42 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with, as to each parcel, rights and easements existing under and by virtue of the Declaration, as follows:

Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Meadow Brook Corporation Park, (the "Declaration") as set out in Real 64 page 91, along with 1st Amendment recorded in Real 95 page 826, 2nd Amendment recorded in Real 141 page 784, 3rd Amendment recorded in Real 177 page 244, 4th Amendment recorded in Real 243 page 453, 5th Amendment recorded in Real 245 page 89, 6th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1992-23529, 7th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1995-03028, 8th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1995-04188, 9th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1996-5491, 10th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1996-32318, 11th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1997-30077, 12th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1997-37858, 13th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1998-45588, 14th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1998-41655, 15th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1998-46243, 16th Amendment recorded as Inst. #1999-2935 and, 17th Amendment, recorded as Inst. #2002-1217, in Probate Office.